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	LUNES
	MARTES
	MIÉRCOLES
	JUEVES
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	22 EN SALA DE CABILDO 9:30. EVALUACION DE POLITICAS TRANSERSALES Y
10:00 EN SECRETARIA GENERAL TEMA DE DIGITALIZACION DE MULTAS 

	23 
 
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	



